➢ DC Voltage 24V
➢ Voltage Range AC170-250V
➢ LED Technology
➢ IP67
➢ Frequency Range 50~60Hz
➢ Excessive Temperature Protection
Model Power
Current
Range
AC Current
Size (mm)
L x H x W
tric LINKPOWER-20W 20w 0~1.67A 0.19A/220VAC 192x29x21
tric LINKPOWER-40W 40w 0~1.67A 0.38A/220VAC 222x35x24
tric LINKPOWER-60W 60w 0~2.5A 0.57A/220VAC 187x69x43
tric LINKPOWER-100W 100w 0~4.2A 0.95A/220VAC 250x69x43
tric LINKPOWER-150W 150w 0~6.25A 1.42A/220VAC 235x127x60
tric LINKPOWER Series